
OHIO VENDORS REPRESENTATIVE COMMITTEE 

July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014 

 

AREA REPRESENTATIVE ALTERNATE TERM 
Cincinnati #430 Frank Bragassa (LP) 

2331 Clover Crest Drive 
Cincinnati, OH 45239 
Cell:  513-226-3293 
E-mail:  fbragassa@msn.com 

#49 David Bragassa (E-mail) 
1947 Stevens Avenue 
Cincinnati, OH 45231 
Cell:  513-325-8974 
E-mail:  dbragassa@cinci.rr.com 

2012 – 2014 
 

    
Dayton #698 Derek Neufarth (LP)  

531 Belmonte Park North, Apt 904 
Dayton, OH 45405-4716 
Cell:  937-689-0853 
E-mail:  dneufarth1@woh.rr.com 

#439 Steve Vincke (Regular) 
8642 Milton Carlisle Road 
New Carlisle, OH 45344 
Cell:  937-371-0117 
E-mail:  kwh7047661@aol.com 

2013 – 2015 

    
Toledo #444 Annette Lutz (E-mail) 

77 West Jeffrey Place 
Columbus, OH 43214-2018 
Cell:  614-288-4323 
E-mail:  annettelutz@att.net 

#1197 Jose Galindo (LP) 
3334 Yorktown Drive 
Oregon, OH  43616-2931 
Cell:  216-704-6814 
E-mail:  joseluchitas@gmail.com 

2013 - 2015 

    
Columbus #817 Jeff Tolle (E-mail) 

7598 Overland Trail 
Delaware, OH  43015 
Cell:  614-348-6769 
E-mail:  j.a.tolle@hotmail.com 

#387 James Lutz (LP)  
77 West Jeffrey Place 
Columbus, OH  43214 
Cell:  614-394-5752 
E-mail:  jilutz@aol.com 

2013 - 2015 

    
Zanesville #756 John Canaday (LP) 

2845 Hidden Mound Drive 
Zanesville, OH  43701 
Cell:  740-350-8538 
E-mail:  JCANADAY001@columbus.rr.com 

#514 Brian White (Regular) 
3820 Granden Road 
Columbus, OH 43214 
Cell:  614-206-9067 
E-mail:  bwenterprise1@yahoo.com 

2013 – 2015 
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Canton / 
Akron 

#80 Jeffrey Squibb (E-mail) 
2822 9th Street 
Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44221-2012 
Cell:  330-618-6173 
E-mail:  sshadee22@yahoo.com 

#993 Dean Hamilton (E-mail) 
720 Hampshire Road 
Stow, OH 44224-1163 
Cell:  330-472-4884 
E-mail:  deandaddy@neo.rr.com 

2012 – 2014 

    
Cleveland #398 Thomas E Neal (E-mail) 

23899 Maple Ridge Road 
North Olmsted, OH 44070-1530 
Cell:  440-319-8364 
E-mail:  piknpayvending@gmail.com 

 2012 - 2014 
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